ZERO UPLIGHT
LED COMBO
WLZ-CP SERIES
(10W-15W-18W)
WLZ1-CP
(25W-35W-45W)
WLZ2-CP
(50W-65W-80W)

TYPE 2, 3 & 4
DISTRIBUTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: Example: WLZ1-SD-VS-CP-BR)
Series Distribution Input Voltage CCT Finish
WLZ1 = Extra-Small, 10W-15W-18W SD1 = Type II, Type III, Type IV Lenses Included HVS2 = 277-480VAC CP = Color & Power Switchable BL = Black
WLZ2 = Small, 25W-35W-45W VS = 120-277VAC BR = Bronze
WLZ3 = Medium, 50W-65W-80W SV = Gray Aluminum
WLZ4 = Large, 90W-110W-130W WH = White
Options
90 = 90CRI
BB3 = Battery backup
CL4 = Cold Location Battery backup (operation down to -20°C)
DD5 = Dual driver Accessories6 (Factory Installed - Order As Separate Line Item)
PC3 = 120/277VAC Button photocontrol WLZ-DSFA = Factory installed module to lock CCT to 3000K CT for Dark Sky IDA Compliance
SP = 120/277VAC Surge protection
SPH = 347/480VAC Surge protection LiteLogic Accessories7 (Field Installed - Order As Separate Line Item)
LE-MS3W-KIT-BL-A = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Black Finish
Notes: LE-MS3W-KIT-WH-A = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, White Finish
1 Unit comes with Type III lens installed PCU = 120/277VAC Button photocontrol accessory
2 WLZ2-CP, WLZ3-CP and WLZ4-CP only, compatible with SPH option only SC-MSP12-KIT-BL-A = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Black Finish
3 Not compatible with HVS configurations, not needed for CL option SC-MSP12-KIT-WH-A = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, White Finish
4 WLZ2-CP, WLZ3-CP and WLZ4-CP only TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Sensor
5 WLZ3-CP and WLZ4-CP only
6 Factory installed, order as a separate line item
7 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in separate box for final installation in the field